Style L Max D max d (nom) ±0.05
ZR0204 3.5 1.85 0.45
ZR0207 6.8 2.5 0.54
Characteristics - Electrical
ZR0204 ZR0207
Power Rating: 0.125W 0.25W
Current Rating: 25A at 25°C derating to zero at 150°C
Current Carrying Capacity: Fusing rating of copper wire leads

ZR0204 Zerohm Links are axially taped and packed in boxes of 5000.
ZR0207 Zerohm Links are axially taped and packed in boxes of 4000.
How to Order
ZR 0204 C RL
Common Part
ZR - Zerohm Links
Power Rating
0204 - 0.125W
0207 - 0.25W
Element
C - Ceramic
T - Steel
Packaging
- Boxed
RL - Reeled
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  ZR0207CRL  ZR0204CRL  ZR0204C  ZR0207T